BSI COURSE

ADVANCED ONCOPLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE BREAST SURGERY

An interactive Course on Oncoplastic and Reconstructive Breast Surgery will be organized by Breast Surgery
International (BSI) in conjunction with ISW 2024. Separate registration will be required for participation. A certificate
will be given at the end of the course.

Objective: The course aims to provide participants with comprehensive knowledge and practical skills in oncoplastic
and reconstructive breast surgery, including patient assessment, surgical techniques, and postoperative care.

Venue :

Date:

Max attendance:

Course Fee:

08:00-08:20

08:20-08:30

08:30-10:15

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:30

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

13:30-13:45

Faculty of Medicine, University of Malaya, 50603 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala
Lumpur, Malaysia
Waze - Faculty of Medicine Drop Off Point - Universiti Malaya: https://waze.com/ul/hw2839pm3p

Sunday, 25 August 2024 / 08:00-17:00
100 Participants - registrations upon first come, first served

BSI Member USD 150.00 (MYR 700.00)
Non-BSI Member  USD 200.00 (MYR 920.00)

Registration
WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION, AIMS & OBJECTIVES
INTRODUCTION TO ONCOPLASTIC BREAST SURGERY

ESSENTIAL ANATOMY FOR ONCOPLASTIC SURGERY

Omar Z. Youssef, Egypt

PRINCIPLES OF ONCOPLASTIC SURGERY, INDICATIONS AND PATIENT SELECTION
Ashutosh Kothari, UK

VOLUME DISPLACEMENT VS VOLUME REPLACEMENT

Mee Hoong See, Malaysia

BASIC TECHNIQUES: DE-EPITHELIALIZATION, DUAL PLANE MOBILISATION AND PERI-
AREOLAR APPROACH

Jeremy Hsu, Australia

MASTECTOMY VS BREAST CONSERVATION

Sandra Krishnan, Australia

FIRST STAGE ONCOPLASTICS THEN NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY

Mardi Karin, USA

DISCUSSION

COFFEE/TEA BREAK

VOLUME DISPLACEMENT TECHNIQUES

ROUND BLOCK (BENELLI) MAMMOPLASTY

Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR

BATWING, RACQUET SHAPE, MELON SLICE MAMMOPLASTY

Gaurav Agarwal, India

VERTICAL REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY

Susanna Kauhanen, Finland

WISE PATTERN REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY INFERIOR PEDICLE

Omar Z. Youssef, Egypt

WISE PATTERN REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY SUPEROMEDIAL PEDICLE
Ashutosh Kothari, UK

WHICH TECHNIQUE SHOULD I USE? PATIENT SELECTION AND QUADRANT BY
QUADRANT APPROACH

Elisabeth Elder, Australia

DISCUSSION

LUNCH BREAK

VOLUME REPLACEMENT TECHNIQUES

ANATOMY OF CHEST WALL PERFORATOR FLAP AND MARKING


https://waze.com/ul/hw2839pm3p

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:30

Chi Wei Mok, Singapore

LICAP, MICAP AND LTAP

Farid Meybodi, Australia

MODIFICATION OF THE CWP FLAPS

Farid Meybodi, Australia

MANAGEMENT OF COMPLICATIONS OF BREAST CONSERVATION SURGERY
Susanna Kauhanen, Finland

LIPOFILLING

Susanna Kauhanen, Finland

DISCUSSION

COFFEE/TEA BREAK
MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION

HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY?

Gaurav Agarwal, India

SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY

Elisabeth Elder, Australia

IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION

Ashutosh Kothari, UK

MESH AND ADM SELECTION

Jiong Wu, PR China

INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS
Polly S.-Y. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR

BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING

Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand
DISCUSSION



