## **BSI COURSE**

13:30-13:45

## ADVANCED ONCOPLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE BREAST SURGERY

An interactive Course on Oncoplastic and Reconstructive Breast Surgery will be organized by Breast Surgery International (BSI) in conjunction with ISW 2024. Separate registration will be required for participation. A certificate will be given at the end of the course.

Objective: The course aims to provide participants with comprehensive knowledge and practical skills in oncoplastic and reconstructive breast surgery, including patient assessment, surgical techniques, and postoperative care.

Faculty of Medicine, University of Malaya, 50603 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala Venue:

Lumpur, Malaysia

Waze - Faculty of Medicine Drop Off Point - Universiti Malaya: https://waze.com/ul/hw2839pm3p

Sunday, 25 August 2024 / 08:00-17:00 Date:

100 Participants - registrations upon first come first served

Max attendance:	100 Participants - registrations upon first come, first served
Course Fee:	BSI Member USD 150.00 (MYR 700.00) Non-BSI Member USD 200.00 (MYR 920.00)
08:00-08:20	Registration
08:20-08:30	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION, AIMS & OBJECTIVES
08:30-10:15	INTRODUCTION TO ONCOPLASTIC BREAST SURGERY
08:30-08:45	ESSENTIAL ANATOMY FOR ONCOPLASTIC SURGERY Omar Z. Youssef, Egypt
08:45-09:00	PRINCIPLES OF ONCOPLASTIC SURGERY, INDICATIONS AND PATIENT SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK
09:00-09:15	VOLUME DISPLACEMENT VS VOLUME REPLACEMENT Mee Hoong See, Malaysia
09:15-09:30	BASIC TECHNIQUES: DE-EPITHELIALIZATION, DUAL PLANE MOBILISATION AND PERI-AREOLAR APPROACH
09:30-09:45	Jeremy Hsu, Australia  MASTECTOMY VS BREAST CONSERVATION  Sandra Krishnan, Australia
09:45-10:00	FIRST STAGE ONCOPLASTICS THEN NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Mardi Karin, USA
10:00-10:15	DISCUSSION
10:15-10:45	COFFEE/TEA BREAK
10:45-12:30	VOLUME DISPLACEMENT TECHNIQUES
10:45-11:00	ROUND BLOCK (BENELLI) MAMMOPLASTY Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR
11:00-11:15	BATWING, RACQUET SHAPE, MELON SLICE MAMMOPLASTY  Gaurav Agarwal, India
11:15-11:30	VERTICAL REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY Susanna Kauhanen, Finland

10:45-12:30	VOLUME DISPLACEMENT TECHNIQUES
10:45-11:00	ROUND BLOCK (BENELLI) MAMMOPLASTY Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR
11:00-11:15	BATWING, RACQUET SHAPE, MELON SLICE MAMMOPLASTY  Gaurav Agarwal, India
11:15-11:30	VERTICAL REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY Susanna Kauhanen, Finland
11:30-11:45	WISE PATTERN REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY INFERIOR PEDICLE Omar Z. Youssef, Egypt
11:45-12:00	WISE PATTERN REDUCTION MAMMOPLASTY SUPEROMEDIAL PEDICLE Ashutosh Kothari, UK
12:00-12:15	WHICH TECHNIQUE SHOULD I USE? PATIENT SELECTION AND QUADRANT BY QUADRANT APPROACH Elisabeth Elder, Australia
12:15-12:30	DISCUSSION
12:30-13:30	LUNCH BREAK
13:30-15:00	VOLUME REPLACEMENT TECHNIQUES

ANATOMY OF CHEST WALL PERFORATOR FLAP AND MARKING

14:00-14:15 MODIFICATION OF THE CWP FLAPS Farid Meybodi, Australia 14:15-14:30 MANAGEMENT OF COMPLICATIONS OF BREAST CONSERVATION SURGERY Susanna Kauhanen, Finland LIPOFILLING Susanna Kauhanen, Finland 14:45-15:00 DISCUSSION  15:00-15:30 COFFEE/TEA BREAK  15:30-17:00 MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION  15:30-15:45 HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY? Gaurav Agarwal, India 15:45-16:00 SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia 16:00-16:15 IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30 MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China 16:30-16:45 INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR 16:45-17:00 BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand DISCUSSION	13:45-14:00	Chi Wei Mok, Singapore  LICAP, MICAP AND LTAP  Farid Meybodi, Australia
14:15-14:30  MANAGÉMENT OF COMPLICATIONS OF BREAST CONSERVATION SURGERY Susanna Kauhanen, Finland  LIPOFILLING Susanna Kauhanen, Finland  DISCUSSION  COFFEE/TEA BREAK  15:30-17:00  MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION  15:30-15:45  HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY? Gaurav Agarwal, India SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia  16:00-16:15  IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30  MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China  INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	14:00-14:15	MODIFICATION OF THE CWP FLAPS
14:30-14:45 LIPOFILLING Susanna Kauhanen, Finland DISCUSSION  15:00-15:30 COFFEE/TEA BREAK  15:30-17:00 MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION  15:30-15:45 HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY? Gaurav Agarwal, India 15:45-16:00 SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia 16:00-16:15 IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30 MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China 16:30-16:45 INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  16:45-17:00 BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	14:15-14:30	MANAGÉMENT OF COMPLICATIONS OF BREAST CONSERVATION SURGERY
14:45-15:00 DISCUSSION  15:00-15:30 COFFEE/TEA BREAK  15:30-17:00 MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION  15:30-15:45 HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY? Gaurav Agarwal, India  15:45-16:00 SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia  16:00-16:15 IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30 MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China  16:30-16:45 INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  16:45-17:00 BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	14:30-14:45	LIPOFILLING
15:30-17:00 MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION  15:30-15:45 HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY? Gaurav Agarwal, India  15:45-16:00 SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia  16:00-16:15 IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30 MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China  16:30-16:45 INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  16:45-17:00 BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	14:45-15:00	
15:30-15:45 HOW TO DO A GOOD SIMPLE MASTECTOMY? Gaurav Agarwal, India 15:45-16:00 SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia 16:00-16:15 IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK 16:15-16:30 MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China 16:30-16:45 INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR 16:45-17:00 BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	15:00-15:30	COFFEE/TEA BREAK
Gaurav Agarwal, India  15:45-16:00  SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia  16:00-16:15  IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30  MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China  16:30-16:45  INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  16:45-17:00  BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	15:30-17:00	MASTECTOMY AND RECONSTRUCTION
15:45-16:00  SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia  16:00-16:15  IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30  MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China  16:30-16:45  INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  16:45-17:00  BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand		
16:00-16:15  IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK  16:15-16:30  MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China  16:30-16:45  INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR  16:45-17:00  BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	15:30-15:45	
<ul> <li>16:15-16:30</li> <li>MESH AND ADM SELECTION         Jiong Wu, PR China</li> <li>16:30-16:45</li> <li>INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS         Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR</li> <li>16:45-17:00</li> <li>BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING         Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand</li> </ul>		Gaurav Agarwal, India SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY
16:30-16:45 INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR 16:45-17:00 BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	15:45-16:00	Gaurav Agarwal, India SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION
16:45-17:00 BRÉAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING Visnu Lohsiriwat, Thailand	15:45-16:00 16:00-16:15	Gaurav Agarwal, India SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK MESH AND ADM SELECTION
	15:45-16:00 16:00-16:15 16:15-16:30	Gaurav Agarwal, India SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS
	15:45-16:00 16:00-16:15 16:15-16:30 16:30-16:45	Gaurav Agarwal, India SKIN AND NIPPLE SPARING MASTECTOMY Elisabeth Elder, Australia IMPLANT AND TISSUE EXPANDER SELECTION Ashutosh Kothari, UK MESH AND ADM SELECTION Jiong Wu, PR China INTEGRATED MASTECTOMY AND IMPLANT RECONSTRUCTIONS Polly SY. Cheung, Hong Kong SAR BREAST IMPLANT REVISION SURGERY IN RECONSTRUCTION AND AESTHETIC SETTING